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PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX rdfs: <http://www.w3.org/2000/01/rdf-schema#>
PREFIX xsd: <http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#>
SELECT DISTINCT ?item
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?___tablingMember_0 rdfs:label "Biography information for Stephanie Peacock" .
?___answer_attachment_3 nfo:fileName "PQ6285, 6286.pdf" .
?item parl:tablingMember ?___tablingMember_0 .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_1 .
?___answer_1 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_2 .
?___answer_1 parl:attachment ?___answer_attachment_3 .
OPTIONAL { ?item parl:houseId ?___4 . }
OPTIONAL { ?___answer_1 parl:dateOfAnswer ?___5 . }
OPTIONAL { ?item parl:registeredInterest ?___6 . }
 FILTER (?___answer_questionFirstAnswered_2 >= "2017-07-06T15:40:56.587Z"^^<http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#dateTime>)
}  ORDER BY  ?___4  ?___5  DESC(?___6)  ?item OFFSET 0 LIMIT 10
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PREFIX rdfs: <http://www.w3.org/2000/01/rdf-schema#>
PREFIX skos: <http://www.w3.org/2004/02/skos/core#>
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?item parl:tablingMember ?___38 .
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}}
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  UNION { ?___13 parl:groupedQuestionUIN ?___33 . } 
}}
UNION { ?item parl:questionText ?___34 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptId ?___35 . } 
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